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
p
ile

d
 f

ro
m

 s
ou

rc
es

 d
ee

m
ed

 r
el

ia
b
le

 b
ut

 h
a
s 

no
t 

b
ee

n 
ve

rifi
ed

. C
ha

ng
es

 in
 p

ric
e,

 c
on

d
iti

on
, s

a
le

 
or

 w
ith

d
ra

w
a
l m

a
y 

b
e 

m
a
d
e 

w
ith

ou
t 

no
tic

e.
 N

o 
st

a
te

m
en

t 
is

 m
a
d
e 

a
s 

to
 a

cc
ur

a
cy

 o
f 

a
ny

 d
es

cr
ip

tio
n.

 A
ll 

m
ea

su
re

m
en

ts
 a

nd
 s

q
ua

re
 f
oo

ta
g
es

 a
re

 a
p
p
ro

xi
m

a
te

. 



PAGE 8

Sarah Rogers 
626.390.0511 
DRE 01201812

Jason Hastings
Hanriett Novak
424.240.9939 
DRE 01799633 | 01436045

Cindy K. Williamson 
310.367.5631 
Jane Brill Gavens
310.497.5166
DRE 02035635  |  01468938

Julie Meggat
310.402.8181 
DRE 01873387

Aaron Kirman 
424.249.7162
DRE 01296524

Neyshia Go 
310.882.8357     
Aaron Kirman 
424.249.7162
DRE 01933923  |  01296524

4147 Oak Place Dr
$3,650,000
7 Bed | 10 Bath | 8,822± Sq Ft

New Listing
 

720 North Alta Dr
$26,999,000
7 Bed | 14 Bath | 18,087± Sq Ft

Open Tuesday
 

1286 Sunset Plaza Dr
$4,350,000
4 Bed | 5 Bath | 4,068± Sq Ft

By Appointment

12517 Hortense St
$2,999,000
6 Bed | 7 Bath | 4,770± Sq Ft

Open Tuesday

1047 Somera Rd
$10,995,000
7 Bed | 11 Bath | 12,587± Sq Ft

By Appointment
 

25330 Prado De Ambar
$4,250,000
5 Bed | 7 Bath | 6,745 ±Sq Ft

New Listing

RENDERING
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Agnes Ferreyra
Jessica Robertson 
213.458.0787 
DRE 01799633 | 01436045

Eric Lieberman 
310.849.4900 
DRE 01008206

Neyshia Go 
310.882.8357     
Aaron Kirman 
424.249.7162
DRE 01933923  |  01296524

Duncan Watson 
310.210.6390 
John Davenport
310.254.6000
DRE 01884393 | 01935737

Kaaren Kurtzman 
310.741.4010 
DRE 00916566

Alexis Boris 
310.990.6894 
DRE 01941211

1100 Wilshire Bl #1705
$1,950,000
2 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,670 ±Sq Ft

By Appointment

2630 Hutton Dr
$2,950,000
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,942± Sq Ft

By Appointment

1444 Queens Rd
$2,550,000
3 Bed | 3 Bath | 2,313± Sq Ft

By Appointment

2811 Seattle Dr
$1,439,000
3 Bed | 4 Bath | 2,448± Sq Ft

By Appointment

1705 Ocean Ave #411
$2,850,000
2 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,574± Sq Ft

By Appointment

1522 Point View St
$2,200,000
5 Bed | 4 Bath | 3,454± Sq Ft

By Appointment
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© 2019 Engel & Völkers does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources. The buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. DRE 02068862 | 01906886 | 01948399 | 01911544

603 OCEAN AVE #3S  SANTA MONICA
2 BD  |  2.5 BA  |  2,015 SF  |  Offered at $5,300,000

STACI SIEGEL  |  310.592.6500

1806 LOMA VISTA DR  TROUSDALE ESTATES
5 BD  |  7 BA  |  6,102 SF  |  Offered at $8,495,000

FEDERICO SALVATORI  |  JAVIER PUGA  |  310.500.8213

17753 CALLE DE PALERMO  PACIFIC PALISADES
7 BD  |  7 BA  |  11,563 SF  |  0.64 Acres  |  Offered at $5,799,000
R. BARSAMIAN  |  S. MILLER  |  M. SOMMERS  |  213.280.0247

9255 SWALLOW DR  HOLLYWOOD HILLS
7 BD  |  12 BA  |  12,800 SF  |  Offered at $29,000,000

SAM REAL  |  323.533.1277

1814 MARCHEETA PL  HOLLYWOOD HILLS
6 BD  |  8 BA  |  9,800 SF  |  Offered at $17,999,000

SAM REAL  |  323.533.1277

144 WOODBURN DR  BRENTWOOD
6 BD  |  9 BA  |  Offered at $18,995,000

SAM REAL  |  323.533.1277

BEVERLY HILLS
BEVERLYHILLS.EVUSA.COM

310.777.7510

SANTA MONICA
SANTAMONICA.EVUSA.COM

310.460.2525

OPEN HOUSE  |  TUES 11-2 OPEN HOUSE  |  TUES 11-2
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© 2019 Engel & Völkers does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources. The buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. DRE 02068862 | 01906886 | 01948399 | 01911544

8712 GREGORY WAY #405  LOS ANGELES
2 BD  |  2.5 BA  |  1,815 SF  |  Offered at $899,000
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

WEST HOLLYWOOD | 601 NORTH HARPER AVENUE
$3,749,000 | 4 Bedrooms, 5 Bathrooms
Josh & Matt Altman M: 310.819.3250 
DRE# 01764587 / 01874316
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M O D E R N  A R C H I T E C T U R A L P E R F E C T I O N  I N  B E V E R LY H I L L S
N E W  L I S T I N G  |  O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2
Beverly Hills | 2341 Gloaming Way | $17,500,000 | 4-BR, 5-BA | The apex of modern architecture meets a Zen inspired retreat. Towering atop the 
exclusive Gloaming Way’s cul-de-sac, the home offers expansive panoramic views of the canyon to Century City skyline and the ocean with Catalina in 
the distance. Brought to life by a renowned Swiss architect/designer, this astonishing steel and metal home is loaded with custom design features such as 
triple/pneumatic swiss windows, fi ber cement surface panels, and retracting walls of glass that merge the indoor and outdoor, creating the quintessential 
California lifestyle. The expansive outdoor entertainment area takes full advantage of the approx. 22,000 sqft lot, with approx. 2,000 sqft of covered space, 
fi re pits, a full outdoor kitchen, and a striking fresh-water infi nity pool that gives way to the serene canyon landscape. A double and single garage are in-
house, as well as outside parking for 12 additional cars.  Web# 19420724

JOSH & MATT ALTMAN
Realtors® 

O: 310.819.3250
Josh@TheAltmanBrothers.com
TheAltmanBrothers.Elliman.com
DRE# 01764587 / 01874316

GUY HECTOR
Realtor® 

M: 310.729.3737
Guy@CarswellandPartners.com
DRE# 01960231

AT DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2
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O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

LUXURY BEACH LIVING WITH PRIVATE ROOFTOP TERRACE
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 |  SERVING COFFEE, ESPRESSO + LATTES

Santa Monica | 956 5th Street #C | $2,298,000 | 3-BR, 3-BA | This new construction townhome is individually designed & thoughtfully crafted with 

a contemporary edge featuring 3bd+3ba, and approx. 1,770 SF. Impeccably designed to embody ultimate comfort offering an open fl oor plan with 

a grand master suite boasting 2 walk-in closets. Features expansive approx. 750 SF private rooftop terrace complete with kitchen & built-in niche for 

TV overlooking stunning views of the city, truly an extension of your living space. FOUR on FIFTH offers newly constructed residence giving a modern 

touch to beach living with custom cabinetry, Quartz counters & chef’s appliances; Bertizoni, Sub Zero, Kitchenaid, wide plank Oak hardwood fl ooring, 

Canadian cedar & acrylic stucco exterior & 2-car side-by-side parking with direct access into residence. This townhome sets a new standard of luxury 

living in the heart of Santa Monica, located in prime neigborhood, off of Montana Ave & blocks to the beach.  FourOnFifth.com  Web# 19422786

HEATHER ALTMAN
Realtor®
P: 310.924.4664
Heather@TheHeatherAltman.com
TheHeatherAltman.com
DRE# 01833121

THE HEATHER ALTMAN
GROUP

AT DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE
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M U H A M M A D  A L I ’ S  F O R M E R  M A N S I O N
N E W  L I S T I N G  |  O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2
Hancock Park | 55 Fremont Place | $16,999,000 | 10-BR, 8-BA | The meticulously maintained Italian Renaissance mansion is set behind the private 
gates of Fremont Place on approximately 1.6 acres of park-like grounds. The estate includes Tiffany stained glass windows, exquisite architectural details, 
9 bedrooms, and 7 bathrooms. The large guest house includes an additional bedroom and full bath. Built by famed architect, John C. Austin (known 
for the Griffi th Observatory and LA City Hall), this property is a once in a lifetime opportunity. Join us for our open house and lunch on January 22nd.  
Web# 19421654

STEFANI STOLPER
Realtor® 

M: 310.733.6551
Stefani.Stolper@Elliman.com
DRE# 01957452

MATTHEW CLAYMAN
Realtor® 

M: 914.621.1553
Matthew.Clayman@Elliman.com
DRE# 01993345

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

AT DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE
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MELLISSA ALT
Realtor®

M: 424.202.3232
Melissa.Alt@elliman.com
DRE# 01019836

BETSY SMITH
Realtor®

M: 310.707.8922
Betsy.Smith@elliman.com
DRE# 02052555

UNIQUE LIVE/WORK COMPOUND WITH 2 SEPARATE STRUCTURES
West Los Angeles | 1945 Federal Avenue 
$2,695,000 | Multi-Family Duplex | Web# 18371294

UPDATED SINGLE LEVEL HOME
Santa Monica | 353 24th Street
$12,500/MO | 4-Br, 4.5-Ba | Web# 18406052

N E W  L I S T I N G  |  O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

SPANISH DUPLEX 
Beverly Hills | 440 Smithwood Drive
$2,998,000 | Multi-Family Duplex

GREAT ENTRY-LEVEL CONDO
Culver City | 4745 Maytime Lane
$608,000 | 2-Br, 2-Ba | Web# 18404260
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JAN REICHMANN
310.666.9708
jreichmann@comstockhills.com 
DRE# 00640443

C O R E  R E A L  E S T A T E  G R O U P  |  2 5 0  N O R T H  C A N O N  D R I V E  |  B E V E R L Y  H I L L S ,  C A  9 0 2 1 0

JOHN PATRICK DOWD
310.993.4983
jdowd@corerealestategroup.com 
DRE# 01978146

DRAMATIC TUSCAN VILLA IN CHEVIOT HILLS
10578 PUTNEY ROAD  |  90064  |  $3,049,000  |  OPEN TUES 11-2
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Tues  11-2

B e l  A i r  |  5  B D  |  5  B A  |  Sep Guest Apt | Elevator

Unbelievable Bel Air value - beautiful ridgetop & canyon views from contemporary residence maintained impeccably. 

$2,190,000

2001 Stradella Road
ErnieCARSWELL

310.345.7500
DRE#01111566

OliverMOSSI
310.600.5650
DRE#01735335 

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, SUITE 150 BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2019 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL 
WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY.

Premiere Open
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email us at: info@ammannestates.com

(323) 877-9376
REALTOR® | DRE# 01894083

CATHERINEAMMANNSCOTTAMMANN
(310) 869-1982

REALTOR® | DRE# 01295980

6 4 2 0  W  5 t h  S t  |  O p e n  T u e s d a y  1 1 - 2  p m  |  M o d e r n  S m a r t  H o m e  |  $ 3 , 7 9 5 , 0 0 0

www.AmmannEstates.com 
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Landmark Residences

THIS IS NOT AN OFFER TO SELL, BUT IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION ONLY. THE DEVELOPER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE 
MODIFICATIONS IN MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS, PLANS, DESIGNS, PRICING, SCHEDULING AND DELIVERY OF THE HOMES WITHOUT 
PRIOR NOTICE. EXCLUSIVELY REPRESENTED BY COMPASS DEVELOPMENT, LICENSED AS COMPASS, DRE LICENSE # 01527235.

RES I D EN CES  S TA RT  AT  OVER  50 0  FEE T  A BOVE  SA N FR A N CISCO 
2  BED RO OMS FROM TH E  M I D -$3M s,  3  BED RO OMS FROM TH E  M I D -$5M s

TO U R  TH E  N E W MO D EL S  BY  A PP O I N TM EN T  –  I M M ED I ATE  MOVE- I NS 
181  FRE MO N T  S TREE T,  RES I D EN CE  #56A   SA N FR A N CISCO,  C A  94105 
415.282.0888    181FRE MO N T.COM

181F_MLS_01.22.19_issue.indd   1 1/9/19   1:44 PM
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills
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SUNSET STRIP  |   5  BEDROOMS  |   8  BATHROOMS
11,780 SQ. FT.   |   APPROX. 35,400 SQ. FT.  LOT

OFFERED AT $29,975,000
OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-2PM & 

TWILIGHT 4PM-7PM 

1 6 7 7  N .  D O H E N Y  D R I V E

M AT T H E W  A LT M A N
323.791.9398

LIC. # 01874316

J O S H  A LT M A N
310.819.3250

LIC. # 01764587

PA U L  L E S T E R
310.488.5962

LIC. # 01338925

B R A N D E N  W I L L I A M S
310.691.5935

LIC. # 01774287

R AY N I  W I L L I A M S
310.925.9281

LIC. # 01496786 
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167 S. ROCKINGHAM AVENUE
7 BEDS  |  11 BATHS  |  29,946 SQ. FT. LOT

B R E N T W O O D  P A R K   |   $ 2 7, 0 0 0 , 0 0 0
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